

Press Release

POSTAL MAIL SORT LTD. RECEIVES MASS™ CERTIFICATION

Youngstown, OH – July 29, 2011 – Postal Mail Sort Ltd. receives the MASS™ Quality Certification for ZIP + 4® Delivery Point Code Matching Software System Certification.

The Multiline Accuracy Support System (MASS) certification is an extension of the Coding Accuracy Support System[™] (CASS), which is a process designed with the mailing industry to improve the accuracy of postal codes and carrier route codes that appear on mail pieces sent at the discounted rates available for automation mail.

The MASS certification process evaluates the ability to process address information and apply an accurate delivery point barcode (DPBC) to a piece of mail.

The MASS Quality certification is an annual requirement and uses a cycle that consists of the following four stages: Software manufacturer certification, hardware manufacturer certification, RVE/local video encoding (LVE) manufacturer certification and user certification.

Postal Mail Sort is the largest mail house between Cleveland, Akron and Pittsburgh and is fully equipped to process low to high volumes of mail quickly and efficiently. It provides a range of services to process First-Class periodical and standard mailings on time.

Postal Mail Sort also offers direct mail services, postal addressing, ink jetting, inserting, folding, automatic affixing of labels, wafer-sealing, affixing real stamps and/or metering postage, sorting, all special processing, shipping, full service warehousing, receiving and mailing lists. Free office mail pick-up and processing is available for companies who mail large quantities of mail each day.

Call 330-747-1515, email info@postalmailsort.com or view www.postalmailsort.com.

FOR FURTHER INFORMATION CONTACT:

Laura Berena - President
Cassidy Advertising & Consulting LLC
Phone/Fax: 330.544.9996
Lberena@cassidyadvertising.com
www.cassidyadvertising.com

Jeff Hill - President Postal Mail-Sort, Ltd. 1024 Mahoning Avenue P: 330.747.1515 info@postalmailsort.com www.postalmailsort.com